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July 4, Monday Closed- Independence Day (observed) 
July 29, Fri. July Birthday Party-.*
August 12, Fri. Goodbye Party/ Performance- 4:30
August 26, Fri. August Birthday Party
August 29, Mon.- Sep. 5, Mon. Closed- Staff Work Week/ Labor Day
September 5, Mon. Closed - Labor Day
September 6, Tues. School Resumes- tuition due
September 6, Tues. Emergency Forms and Physician's Reports Due
September 14, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m. **
September 30, Fri. September Birthday Party-*
October 7, Fri. Ages and Stages Questionaires Due (ASQ:SE and ASQ-3)
October 10, Mon. Closed- Indigenous People's Day/ Staff Work Day
October 14, Fri. For small hands order forms due (Nia House fundraiser)
October 19, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m. **
October 21, Fri. October Birthday Party-*
October 28, Fri. Closed- Parent Conferences- Conferences scheduled 8:30a.m.- 4:30p.m./staff work day**
November 11, Fri. Closed- Veteran's Day
November 18, Fri. November Birthday Party- .*
November 23, Wed.- 25, Fri. Closed- Autumn Break/ Thanksgiving Holiday
December 2, Fri. Family Project Afternoon Tea- 4:30 p.m.**
December 16, Fri. December Birthday Party- *
December 19, Mon.-  Jan. 2 Mon. Closed- Winter Holiday
January 2, Mon. Closed- New Years's Holiday
January 16, Mon. Closed- MLK Day
January 20, Fri. Festival of Lights Performance, Parade- 5:00 p.m.
January 27, Fri. January Birthday Party- .*
February 3, Fri. Financial Aid Applications due by 5pm (for 2023-24 school year)
February 8, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m. **
February 13, Mon. - Feb 16, Thur. Required 1:1 meetings with Board Member, Eve or Stacey for Finanical aid applicants**
February 17, Fri. Closed- Staff Work Day
February 20, Mon. Closed- President's Day
February 24, Fri. February Birthday Party-.*
March 15, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m. **

March 27, Mon. - March 31, Fri.
Contract Signing Week: Friday  Deadline (for September re-enrollment 2023-24 school year), 
All outstanding fees paid by the 31st

March 27, Mon. - March 31, Fri. Supply fee for 2022-23 school year due ($350 full fee, $100 finanical aid), Friday deadline
March 31, Fri. March Birthday Party-.*
Aprl 3, Mon.- April 7, Fri. Closed- Spring Break Holiday
April 19, Wed. Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m. **
April 28, Fri. April Birthday Party- *
May School Photos
May 6, Sat. Spring Fundraiser- Yard Sale/BBQ/ Raffle- 9a.m.-2p.m.**
May 10, Wed. Parent Meeting- 6:30 or 7 p.m. (Two Work Periods For Open House- see specific classroom instructions)**
May 12, Fri. Parent Hours are due
May 15, Mon. Closed- Malcolm X Birthday Observed
May 26, Fri. 2021 Tax returns for finanical aid applicants due
May 26, Fri. May Birthday Party-.*
May 29, Mon. Closed- Memorial Day

June 14, Wed.
Parent Meeting- In person (Required) 7-8 p.m. or Virtual (Encouraged) 8:30-9 p.m.** - 
Introduction to Board Candidates

June 21, Wed. Board Election- all day
June 19, Mon. Closed- Juneteenth Holiday
June 30, Fri. June Birthday Party-.*
July 3 Mon.-July 4 Tues. Closed- Independence Day
July 28, Fri. July Birthday Party-.*

*Due to COVID, parents/ families of primary children may/ may not be invited to attend birthday parties- NH will reach out with info
**Due to COVID, parent meetings will most likely be virtual (links will be emailed) and on site events may be canceled- see monthly newsletter for 
details


